DATE:
CD11GAS  Series
CUSTOMER:
August 14,2020
SERIES:
AISHI P/N:
SPECIFICATION
DESCRIPTION: Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors

ΦD×L(mm)
Rated ripple
(mArms/105
℃,100kHz)
Aishi Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
ΦD×L(mm)
Rated ripple
(mArms/105
℃,100kHz)
Aishi Part No.
10 6.3×12 115 EGW2AM100E12OT 6.3×7 45 EGW2DM010E07OT
15 6.3×12 145 EGW2AM150E12OT 6.3×9 50 EGW2DM010E09OT
22 8×12 270 EGW2AM220F12OT 6.3×7 50 EGW2DM1R2E07OT
33 10×12 380 EGW2AM330G12OT 6.3×9 55 EGW2DM1R2E09OT
47 8×20 480 EGW2AM470F20OT 6.3×7 55 EGW2DM1R5E07OT
68 10×20 570 EGW2AM680G20OT 6.3×9 60 EGW2DM1R5E09OT
100 12.5×16 710 EGW2AM101W16OT 6.3×7 60 EGW2DM1R8E07OT
150 12.5×25 980 EGW2AM151W25OT 6.3×9 66 EGW2DM1R8E09OT
220 16×20 1320 EGW2AM221L20OT 6.3×9 72 EGW2DM2R2E09OT
6.3×7 36 EGW2CM010E07OT 6.3×12 81 EGW2DM2R2E12OT
6.3×9 40 EGW2CM010E09OT 6.3×9 81 EGW2DM2R8E09OT
6.3×7 40 EGW2CM1R5E07OT 6.3×12 88 EGW2DM2R8E12OT
6.3×9 45 EGW2CM1R5E09OT 6.3×9 105 EGW2DM3R3E09OT
6.3×7 45 EGW2CM1R8E07OT 6.3×12 112 EGW2DM3R3E12OT
6.3×9 50 EGW2CM1R8E09OT 6.3×12 115 EGW2DM4R7E12OT
6.3×7 50 EGW2CM2R2E07OT 8×9 117 EGW2DM4R7F09OT
6.3×9 55 EGW2CM2R2E09OT 8×12 120 EGW2DM4R7F12OT
6.3×9 70 EGW2CM2R8E09OT 8×9 120 EGW2DM5R6F09OT
6.3×12 78 EGW2CM2R8E12OT 8×12 126 EGW2DM5R6F12OT
6.3×9 85 EGW2CM3R3E09OT 8×9 126 EGW2DM6R8F09OT
6.3×12 92 EGW2CM3R3E12OT 8×12 132 EGW2DM6R8F12OT
6.3×9 92 EGW2CM4R7E09OT 8×9 180 EGW2DM8R2F09OT
6.3×12 97 EGW2CM4R7E12OT 8×12 200 EGW2DM8R2F12OT
6.3×9 96 EGW2CM5R6E09OT 8×9 210 EGW2DM100F09OT
6.3×12 100 EGW2CM5R6E12OT 8×12 230 EGW2DM100F12OT
8.3标准品一览表 STANDARD RATINGS
1
1.8
140(2A)
200(2D)
1.2
1.5
1
2.8
1.5
4.7
2.2
3.3
4.7
2.8 5.6
3.3 6.8
1.8
2.2
8.2
5.6 10
6.3×12 100 EGW2CM5R6E12OT 8×12 230 EGW2DM100F12OT
6.3×9 100 EGW2CM6R8E09OT 8×16 310 EGW2DM150F16OT
6.3×12 107 EGW2CM6R8E12OT 10×12 310 EGW2DM150G12OT
8×9 107 EGW2CM6R8F09OT 22 10×16 475 EGW2DM220G16OT
6.3×12 150 EGW2CM8R2E12OT 10×20 650 EGW2DM330G20OT
8×9 150 EGW2CM8R2F09OT 12.5×16 650 EGW2DM330W16OT
8×9 190 EGW2CM100F09OT 12.5×16 880 EGW2DM470W16OT
8×12 240 EGW2CM100F12OT 12.5×20 980 EGW2DM470W20OT
8×9 270 EGW2CM150F09OT 68 12.5×25 1300 EGW2DM680W25OT
8×12 290 EGW2CM150F12OT 82 16×20 1380 EGW2DM820L20OT
8×12 390 EGW2CM220F12OT 16×20 1420 EGW2DM101L20OT
10×12 430 EGW2CM220G12OT 16×25 1494 EGW2DM101L25OT
33 10×16 520 EGW2CM330G16OT 16×25 1680 EGW2DM151L25OT
47 10×16 680 EGW2CM470G16OT 16×30 1989 EGW2DM151L30OT
56 10×20 800 EGW2CM560G20OT 220 18×30 2150 EGW2DM221M30OT
10×20 950 EGW2CM680G20OT 330 18×35 2250 EGW2DM331M35OT
12.5×16 1060 EGW2CM680W16OT
82 12.5×20 1260 EGW2CM820W20OT
100 12.5×20 1350 EGW2CM101W20OT
12.5×25 1750 EGW2CM151W25OT
16×20 1790 EGW2CM151L20OT
220 16×25 2130 EGW2CM221L25OT
330 18×30 2520 EGW2CM331M30OT
470 18×35 2880 EGW2CM471M35OT
160(2C)
8.2 33
5.6 10
6.8

(mArms/105
℃,100kHz)
Aishi Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
ΦD×L(mm)
Rated ripple
(mArms/105
℃,100kHz)
Aishi Part No.
6.3×7 45 EGW2EM010E07OT 6.3×9 55 EGW2VM010E09OT
6.3×9 50 EGW2EM010E09OT 6.3×12 60 EGW2VM010E12OT
6.3×7 50 EGW2EM1R2E07OT 1.2 6.3×9 60 EGW2VM1R2E09OT
6.3×9 55 EGW2EM1R2E09OT 6.3×9 65 EGW2VM1R5E09OT
6.3×7 55 EGW2EM1R5E07OT 6.3×12 70 EGW2VM1R5E12OT
6.3×9 60 EGW2EM1R5E09OT 6.3×9 72 EGW2VM1R8E09OT
6.3×7 61 EGW2EM1R8E07OT 6.3×12 80 EGW2VM1R8E12OT
6.3×9 70 EGW2EM1R8E09OT 6.3×9 82 EGW2VM2R2E09OT
6.3×9 72 EGW2EM2R2E09OT 6.3×12 86 EGW2VM2R2E12OT
6.3×12 81 EGW2EM2R2E12OT 8×9 88 EGW2VM2R8F09OT
6.3×9 81 EGW2EM2R8E09OT 8×12 95 EGW2VM2R8F12OT
6.3×12 88 EGW2EM2R8E12OT 8×9 100 EGW2VM3R3F09OT
6.3×9 102 EGW2EM3R3E09OT 8×12 108 EGW2VM3R3F12OT
6.3×12 112 EGW2EM3R3E12OT 8×9 114 EGW2VM4R7F09OT
6.3×9 112 EGW2EM4R7E09OT 8×12 120 EGW2VM4R7F12OT
6.3×12 115 EGW2EM4R7E12OT 8×12 150 EGW2VM5R6F12OT
8×9 115 EGW2EM4R7F09OT 8×16 162 EGW2VM5R6F16OT
8×12 120 EGW2EM4R7F12OT 8×12 172 EGW2VM6R8F12OT
8×9 120 EGW2EM5R6F09OT 8×16 190 EGW2VM6R8F16OT
8×12 126 EGW2EM5R6F12OT 8×16 215 EGW2VM8R2F16OT
8×9 145 EGW2EM6R8F09OT 10×12 215 EGW2VM8R2G12OT
8×12 150 EGW2EM6R8F12OT 8×20 260 EGW2VM100F20OT
8×12 200 EGW2EM8R2F12OT 10×12 230 EGW2VM100G12OT
8×16 260 EGW2EM8R2F16OT 15 10×16 340 EGW2VM150G16OT
8×12 220 EGW2EM100F12OT 22 10×20 460 EGW2VM220G20OT
1
8.2
10
6.8
2.2
2.8
2.8
5.6
3.3
4.7
4.7 5.6
6.8
8.2
250(2E)
1
350(2V)
1.2
1.5
1.5
1.8
1.8
2.2
3.3
8×12 220 EGW2EM100F12OT 22 10×20 460 EGW2VM220G20OT
8×16 275 EGW2EM100F16OT 12.5×20 600 EGW2VM330W20OT
8×16 350 EGW2EM150F16OT 16×20 650 EGW2VM330L20OT
10×12 360 EGW2EM150G12OT 47 16×20 700 EGW2VM470L20OT
10×16 480 EGW2EM220G16OT 16×25 780 EGW2VM680L25OT
10×20 500 EGW2EM220G20OT 18×20 780 EGW2VM680M20OT
10×20 600 EGW2EM330G20OT 16×30 1000 EGW2VM820L30OT
12.5×16 600 EGW2EM330W16OT 18×25 1000 EGW2VM820M25OT
12.5×20 660 EGW2EM330W20OT 18×25 1120 EGW2VM101M25OT
12.5×16 880 EGW2EM470W16OT 18×30 1210 EGW2VM101M30OT
12.5×20 980 EGW2EM470W20OT 6.3×7 61 EGW2GM010E07OT
12.5×25 1180 EGW2EM680W25OT 6.3×9 65 EGW2GM010E09OT
16×20 1250 EGW2EM680L20OT 1.2 6.3×9 68 EGW2GM1R2E09OT
82 16×20 1320 EGW2EM820L20OT 6.3×9 70 EGW2GM1R5E09OT
16×20 1360 EGW2EM101L20OT 6.3×12 74 EGW2GM1R5E12OT
16×25 1420 EGW2EM101L25OT 8×9 72 EGW2GM1R5F09OT
16×30 1820 EGW2EM151L30OT 6.3×9 72 EGW2GM1R8E09OT
18×25 1820 EGW2EM151M25OT 6.3×12 80 EGW2GM1R8E12OT
220 18×30 2150 EGW2EM221M30OT 8×9 76 EGW2GM1R8F09OT
330 18×40 2310 EGW2EM331M40OT 6.3×9 76 EGW2GM2R2E09OT
2.2 6.3×9 82 EGW2FM2R2E09OT 6.3×12 85 EGW2GM2R2E12OT
3.3 6.3×12 100 EGW2FM3R3E12OT 8×9 85 EGW2GM2R2F09OT
4.7 8×9 120 EGW2FM4R7F09OT 8×12 90 EGW2GM2R2F12OT
5.6 8×12 142 EGW2FM5R6F12OT 6.3×12 90 EGW2GM2R8E12OT
6.8 8×12 162 EGW2FM6R8F12OT 8×9 90 EGW2GM2R8F09OT
8.2 8×12 194 EGW2FM8R2F12OT 8×12 94 EGW2GM2R8F12OT
10 10×12 230 EGW2FM100G12OT 6.3×12 90 EGW2GM3R3E12OT
15 10×16 340 EGW2FM150G16OT 8×9 100 EGW2GM3R3F09OT
22 10×20 460 EGW2FM220G20OT 8×12 102 EGW2GM3R3F12OT
33 12.5×20 600 EGW2FM330W20OT
47 12.5×25 680 EGW2FM470W25OT
33
22 68
10
15

ΦD×L(mm)
Rated ripple
(mArms/105
℃,100kHz)
Aishi Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
ΦD×L(mm)
Rated ripple
(mArms/105
℃,100kHz)
Aishi Part No.
8×10 110 EGW2GM4R7F10OT 10×12 142 EGW2WM5R6G12OT
8×12 120 EGW2GM4R7F12OT 10×16 167 EGW2WM5R6G16OT
10×9 120 EGW2GM4R7G09OT 10×12 175 EGW2WM6R8G12OT
10×12 128 EGW2GM4R7G12OT 10×16 195 EGW2WM6R8G16OT
8×12 145 EGW2GM5R6F12OT 10×16 220 EGW2WM8R2G16OT
10×12 156 EGW2GM5R6G12OT 10×20 230 EGW2WM8R2G20OT
8×12 172 EGW2GM6R8F12OT 10×16 255 EGW2WM100G16OT
8×16 206 EGW2GM6R8F16OT 10×20 300 EGW2WM100G20OT
10×12 206 EGW2GM6R8G12OT 12.5×16 365 EGW2WM150W16OT
10×12 220 EGW2GM8R2G12OT 12.5×20 410 EGW2WM150W20OT
10×16 232 EGW2GM8R2G16OT 12.5×20 480 EGW2WM220W20OT
10×16 253 EGW2GM100G16OT 12.5×25 530 EGW2WM220W25OT
10×20 275 EGW2GM100G20OT 16×20 530 EGW2WM220L20OT
10×16 270 EGW2GM120G16OT 33 16×20 600 EGW2WM330L20OT
10×20 280 EGW2GM120G20OT 16×25 720 EGW2WM470L25OT
10×20 324 EGW2GM150G20OT 16×30 800 EGW2WM470L30OT
12.5×16 324 EGW2GM150W16OT 16×30 990 EGW2WM560L30OT
12.5×20 480 EGW2GM220W20OT 18×25 1000 EGW2WM560M25OT
12.5×25 500 EGW2GM220W25OT 18×25 1150 EGW2WM680M25OT
12.5×25 550 EGW2GM330W25OT 18×30 1230 EGW2WM680M30OT
16×20 585 EGW2GM330L20OT 82 18×30 1320 EGW2WM820M30OT
16×20 650 EGW2GM470L20OT 100 18×35 1370 EGW2WM101M35OT
16×25 730 EGW2GM470L25OT 150 18×45 1700 EGW2WM151M45OT
56 16×30 770 EGW2GM560L30OT 12.5×20 288 EGW2HM100W20OT
16×30 810 EGW2GM680L30OT 12.5×25 302 EGW2HM100W25OT
68
33
47
5.6
5.6
400(2G)
4.7
450(2W)
6.8
8.2
6.8
10
15
8.2
22
10
12
47
15
56
22
10
16×30 810 EGW2GM680L30OT 12.5×25 302 EGW2HM100W25OT
18×25 830 EGW2GM680M25OT 12.5×25 396 EGW2HM150W25OT
82 18×30 980 EGW2GM820M30OT 16×20 396 EGW2HM150L20OT
100 18×30 1025 EGW2GM101M30OT 12.5×35 504 EGW2HM220W35OT
150 18×40 1340 EGW2GM151M40OT 16×25 504 EGW2HM220L25OT
180 18×45 1470 EGW2GM181M45OT 33 18×25 630 EGW2HM330M25OT
6.3×9 76 EGW2WM010E09OT 47 18×30 792 EGW2HM470M30OT
6.3×12 77 EGW2WM010E12OT 56 18×30 860 EGW2HM560M30OT
1.2 8×9 80 EGW2WM1R2F09OT 18×35 1000 EGW2HM680M35OT
8×9 82 EGW2WM1R5F09OT 22×35 1070 EGW2HM680O35OT
8×12 85 EGW2WM1R5F12OT 82 22×35 1220 EGW2HM820O35OT
8×9 85 EGW2WM1R8F09OT 100 22×35 1420 EGW2HM101O35OT
8×12 88 EGW2WM1R8F12OT
10×9 90 EGW2WM1R8G09OT
8×9 86 EGW2WM2R2F09OT
8×12 92 EGW2WM2R2F12OT
10×9 92 EGW2WM2R2G09OT
8×12 95 EGW2WM2R8F12OT
10×9 95 EGW2WM2R8G09OT
8×12 98 EGW2WM3R3F12OT
10×9 98 EGW2WM3R3G09OT
8×12 110 EGW2WM3R9F12OT
10×9 115 EGW2WM3R9G09OT
8×12 120 EGW2WM4R7F12OT
10×12 123 EGW2WM4R7G12OT
10×16 130 EGW2WM4R7G16OT
2.8
68
15
68